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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women

1. Katrine Holm Sgrensen 1992 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:58.78
2. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 01:01.00
3. Andrea Paaske 2001 Roskilde Svgmning 01:02.45
4,  Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:02.74
5. Ellen Nielsen 2001 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:03.75
6. Tatjana Barke 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:04.84
7. Jesse Paxton 2001 The Tornado 's Kansas 01:05.29
8. Nanna M. Christiansen 1993 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:06.50
9. Jennifer Biel 1998 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:06.66
10. Emma Jgrgensen 2001 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:06.76
11. Alma Torkelsson 2003 Osby Simsallskap 01:07.36
12. Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 Vejle Svgmmeklub 01:07.71
13. Maria Fanney Kristjansdottir 2000 Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar 01:07.87
14. Susanne Reeg 1998 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:07.87
15. Line J. V. Hededal 2001 Vejle Svgmmeklub 01:07.89
16. Frederike Weber 2000 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:08.22
17. Amalie Staghgj Andersen 2004 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:08.29
18. Simone Karlsson 2001 Osby Simsallskap 01:08.56
19. Clara Marott Schelde 2000 Vejle Svgmmeklub 01:08.65
20. Moa Olofsson 2002 Osby Simsallskap 01:08.81
21. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:09.00
22. Luise Heine 2003 Potsdamer SV 01:09.03
23. Agnes Cato 2001 Osby Simsallskap 01:09.12
24. Fiora Behnke 1998 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:09.37
25. Astrid Nielsen 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:09.62
26. Melina Mendritzki 1995 SV TuS 1925 Herten 01:09.77
27. Anna Rabis 2000 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:09.83
28. Viviane Ammermann 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:10.30
29. Esther Schwindt 2000 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 01:10.43
30. Ellen Torkelsson 2000 Osby Simsallskap 01:10.51
31. Thilde Timmermand 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:10.62
32. Alberte Fie Petersen 2002 Roskilde Svgmning 01:10.84
33. Cecilie Tommerup Sgrensen 2001 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:10.96
34. Anna Aavang Brendstrup 2000 Roskilde Svgmning 01:11.21
35. Ida Borg 1997 Simklubben Triton 01:12.50
36. Marie Weinbach 1999 TSV RW Niebdill 01:12.60
37. Svava Kj. Gregersen 2004 Vejle Svgmmeklub 01:13.07
38. Marike Stina Hein 2002 TSV Uetersen von 1898 01:13.23
39. Caroline Laursen 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:13.42
40. Camilla Tommerup Sgrensen 2003 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:13.75
41. Nelia Will 2006 SVV Plauen (TW) 01:14.01
42. Elsa Andersson 2004 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 01:14.21
43. Sissy RoBler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 01:14.45
44. Christina M. Glargaard 2004 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:14.61
45. Anastasia Gvozdev 2003 TSV Rot-WeiB Lérrach 01:14.83
46. Natalie Da Silva Jensen 2004 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:14.84
47. Kristine la Cour Hjelholt 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:14.98
48. Loreen Jorg 2003 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:15.00
49. Luna Marie Bunk 2004 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:15.00
50. Theresa Freytag 2001 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.00
51. Hannah Neumann 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:15.09
52. Ellinor Stenhérd 2002 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 01:15.12
53. Mara Anders 2003 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:15.25
54. Emma Konig 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:15.41
55. Sophie Heitmann 2001 SV 07 Annaberg (TW) 01:15.41
56. Angelina Dzhumelya 2001 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:15.64
57. Victoria Bang 2001 Svendborg Svgmme Klub 01:15.81
58. Celine Forster 2000 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:15.84
59. Amanda Tragérdh 2001 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 01:15.86
60. Malin P3lsson 2002 Simklubben Triton 01:15.90
61. Annika Dauer 2000 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:16.15
62. Frederikke Mgller Pedersen 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:16.56
63. Maike Kozelnik 2002 PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 01:16.58
64. Nanna Bjgrk Barkardottir 1998 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:16.74
65. Jule Schadel 2002 SG TSB/08 Flensburg 01:16.79
66. Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:16.81
67. Luca-Sophie Zirbus 2002 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 01:17.08
68. Delia Friedrichsen 2002 TSV Klausdorf 01:17.09
69. Nika Lange 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:17.12
70. Ira Helene Hinnebeck 2006 Potsdamer SV 01:17.16
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71. Mathilde Wisborg Fog
72. Ingrid Norstedt

73. Alexa Blum

74. Lina Christiansen

75. Liv Bexell

76. Emma Gade

77. Lene John

78. Emily Langer

79. Soraya Schuhknecht
80. Maja Blomliden

81. Felicia Jartelius

82. Liv Hingeberg

83. Victoria Perleberg

84. Anastasia Maurischat
85. Helen Demmler

86. Anne Prowald

87. Lena Cramer

88. Pipaluk Selbo

89. Maja Johansen

90. Cornelia Forsgren

91. Caprice Bleicken

92. Hannah Sophia Grohmann
93. Anne-Katrin Pelloth
94. Alisa Fritzsch

95. Natalie Schreyer

96. Emilie Johanna Biilow
97. Veronique Konig

98. Lena Maria Grohmann
99. Signe Schwartz

100. Clara Pietschner

101. Theresa Sophie Prinz
102. Nikki Berggren

103. Hildur Andersson
104. Charlotte Marit Besdo
105. Maria Friedrich

106. Johanna Hamdorf
107. Svenja Kurzius

108. Emma-Sophie Rauch
109. Tyra Ohlin

110. Filippa Karlsson

111. Celine Strudthoff
112. Charlotte GroB

113. Estelle Allard

114. Emma Enevoldsen
115. Sophia Zorn

116. Meike Meret Wirth
117. Alva Landalv

118. Lisa Marie Komar
119. Maria Hall

120. Jamila Irmeili

121. Sidney Ann Zollweg
122. Cornelia Grieger

123. Merle Vivian Jacob
124. Alexandra Hendel
125. Louise Sjgrup Jensen
126. Sophie Niethe

127. Emma-Charlotte Hackel
128. Felicia Karlsson

129. Silke Larsen

130. Antonia Trager

131. Amelie Prowald

132. Saskia Wehebrink
133. Katrine Bech Poulsen
134. Josefine Husser

135. Sophie Viktoria Walter
136. Kaya Moller

137. Jannika Meurs

138. Kora Georgi

139. Carolin Mader

140. Lisa-Marie Bohm
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2005
2004
2002
2001
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1998
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Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Delmenhorster SV 1905

TSV RW Niebdill

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Simklubben Triton

Odder IGF

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SV Nordhausen 90

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Varberg Sim

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SSG Nord Calenberg

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

TSV Uetersen von 1898

SV Nordhausen 90

Potsdamer SV

Simklubben Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Delmenhorster SV 1905

Preetzer TSV

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Roskilde Svgmning

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Neptun Kiel

TSV Klausdorf

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Osby Simsallskap

Roskilde Svgmning

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

TSV RW Niebdill

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SV TuS 1925 Herten

01:17.16
01:17.18
01:17.20
01:17.23
01:17.30
01:17.55
01:18.25
01:18.50
01:18.63
01:18.68
01:18.73
01:18.76
01:18.91
01:18.92
01:19.50
01:19.60
01:19.79
01:19.79
01:19.81
01:19.98
01:20.20
01:20.26
01:20.34
01:20.44
01:20.60
01:20.87
01:21.05
01:21.17
01:21.17
01:21.21
01:21.25
01:21.32
01:21.44
01:21.49
01:21.76
01:21.77
01:21.78
01:21.80
01:21.96
01:22.00
01:22.13
01:22.22
01:22.28
01:22.45
01:22.89
01:23.00
01:23.10
01:23.28
01:23.29
01:23.31
01:24.00
01:24.03
01:24.36
01:24.48
01:24.54
01:24.74
01:24.84
01:24.86
01:24.97
01:25.00
01:25.00
01:25.55
01:26.53
01:26.64
01:26.65
01:26.72
01:27.05
01:27.15
01:27.40
01:27.81
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141. Mathilde @stergaard
142. Mileen Schmieder
143. Sgs Freund

144. Leoni Rampas

145. Liv Kousgaard

146. Katrine Rasmussen
147. Vivien Niebergall
148. Bente Peuker

149, Jette Sutter

150. Marie Tauscher

151. Lea Wagner

152. Goéntje Jensen

153. Ann-Kathrin S6gding
154. Amelie Skrypczak
155. Klara Pantev

156. Freja Gustafsson
157. Karoline Prang Andersen
158. Amalie Juul Jakobsen
159. Sveda Naima Grude
160. Saskia Gilde

161. Laura Frost Rainer
162. Tjorven Nielsen

163. Isabell Rothgordt
164. Emilia Auerbach
165. Leonie Crabiell

166. Johanna Kuylenstjerna
167. Aurelia Tens

168. Layla Fischler

169. Saskia Gleichforsch
170. Wilma Rénud

171. Summer Rossberg
172. Luisa Bildt

173. Mareike Trenkner
174. Noa Pauline Zirbus
175. Greta Friederike Loser
176. Julina Alma Paschke
177. Sina Willhoft

178. Silke Bruun Svensen
179. Emilie Moberg

180. Amelie Babiel

181. Sarah Kopp

182. Lilli Einfeldt

183. Pia Rasmussen

184. Lina Liedtke

185. Julie Weinbach

186. Ineke Kruse

187. Millie Mgller

188. Laura Tomkowitz
189. Leonie Steffen

190. Frederike Matzing
191 Lisa Frost Rainer
192 Stine Knudsen

193 Christina Christensen

2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2007
2002
2004
2004
2002
2005
2005
2004
2005
2003
2006
2000
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2006
2006
2000
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2005
2004
2004
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2002
1999
2000

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Swim Team Neptun

TSV RW Niebdill

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SVE Hamburg

SV TuS 1925 Herten

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

TSV RW Niebdll

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

TSV Klausdorf

Vejle Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Varberg Sim

SV TuS 1925 Herten

SV Neptun Kiel

Blau-Weiss Bucholz (HH)
Sosdala Simsallskap
Hamburger SC

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Hamburger SC

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
TSV RW Niebdill

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

01:27.87
01:28.00
01:28.04
01:28.30
01:28.42
01:28.79
01:28.89
01:29.00
01:30.00
01:30.00
01:30.13
01:30.19
01:31.00
01:31.19
01:31.21
01:31.63
01:32.56
01:33.28
01:33.51
01:33.60
01:34.14
01:34.16
01:34.37
01:34.71
01:34.78
01:34.90
01:34.99
01:35.36
01:35.85
01:36.29
01:36.83
01:36.83
01:37.07
01:39.28
01:40.00
01:40.00
01:40.00
01:40.45
01:40.90
01:41.67
01:43.39
01:43.50
01:48.90
01:49.58
01:54.49
01:58.99
02:02.90
02:02.99
02:12.41
02:30.00
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